
Comstruction division. 

Advioe for giving credit to contreodore/wappliers. 

Date site bilils 
Regier 
Site: 

S No,-site bils 6182n 
48 

CaRpany Name: MLMLP 

Nae of Carmkoecio* annA 
Uonlc 

To Date 2-98 2 
UnitsA Amount 

Natare wouk 

Prom Date }6)*2 
Rate 

ork done 
Contructo 
bill no Qy. SLVla/Fiatblock no 

No. 
. -lo 6o 23,19411-75 S 242 S 

4.1o 664 

5.1o5 t GoS 
6D6 t 6o 

3.L 
9.8det 
10. 

68 

11. 
RBil regained 

Total 
YES JN0 

272, S26 

aST bill required Es aNO 

Moesurcment 
Gstate abeet 
POWO Do 

OReguired 
O Not reoarired 

Menaremont 
estimats acct 
PO/WO dabe: 

Bncloeod 
ONot encloeod 

Approved by Froject Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by MD. 

Dute: Deates 16I9 i2X_ Date 
Sign: Sign: Stgac 

wa 7 stoo or 2T a ebe use 
y svil ecos 3. vegl aicable-ti NA.4. 

Nokes I. T 

ane act jode wbarede cates ae dondy give 



-
H

.
 



mate Sheet 

ompany Name: MRMallapurLLP 
Project: 
Work Description:D-block balcony & utility putty 
Contractor Name: Hanmanthu 

Prepared By 
Date: 

Approved t Ramprasad 

Sign: Gulmohar Residency 

P.Sai Kumar 

16.08.22 

S No. Item Head Item Description 
Applying birla wall care putty 2 coats 

for walls and ceiling 

Quantity Units Rate in Rs Amount in Rs | 

2,72,526 D-block 23,194 St 11.75 



i 
i 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Hanmanthu, 
Nacharam, 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 16.08.22 

In favor of: MRMLLP 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Painting work done at D-block. 
Allowance for Equipment 

Amount Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards internal 
painting work done in D-101 to 601,102 to 602 ,103 to 

603,104 to 604,105 to 605,106 to 606 ,107 to 607, 108 
to 608 flats at D-block . Total Amount = 2,72,526 /-

Work done from date: 10.03.22 to 12.08.22 

S No. 
1. 

Rs.1,09,010/ 

Amount in words: One Lakh Nine Thousand Ten Rupees Only. 

Sign: 



Allowance for Consumables 

Hanmanthu. 

Nacharam, 

Hyderabad. 

Date: 16.08.22 

MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 

In favor of: 
Project/ Site: 

Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

Painting work done at D-block 

Allowance for Consumables. 

Amount 
Description 

Brief description of work done: Towards internal 

painting work done in D-101 to 601,102 to 602,103 to 

603,104 to 604,105 to 605,106 to 606 ,107 to 607, 108 

to 608 flats at D-block. Total Amount 2,72.526 

Work done from date : 10.03.22 to 12.08.22 

S No. 
I. Rs.54.505/ 

Amount in words: Fifty Four Thousand Five Hundred and Five Only. 

Sign: 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

